## Sandhills Lacrosse League Financial Aid Application

All applications must be received by: January 31st for the Spring SLL Season and August 1st for the Fall SLL Season

SLL believes that every child should have the opportunity to play lacrosse, no matter what their family financial situation. It is this belief that led SLL to create a scholarship program to financially assist families unable to pay lacrosse player registration fees (This scholarship does not cover the additional cost of uniforms or required equipment). A SLL Financial Aid Request may be approved for only one SLL season of lacrosse. A new SLL Financial Aid Application will need to be submitted for each SLL season of lacrosse.

**Required Information**: In order for SLL to process your application, all Required Information and sections of this application must be fully completed. This application form must also be signed and dated.

The SLL Board of Directors will review each application. You will be notified of the approved amount of financial assistance as soon as possible.

Family Information:

Taniny Information.	
Player(s) Name	
Player(s) Grade(s)	
Parent(s) Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Home Phone	Annual Household Income:

Number of Dependants	Ages	
How much can you afford to pa	y?	
<b>Extenuating Circumstances (if not on F</b>	Free or Reduced Lunch program)	
		-
		-
		-
		-
		-
		-
		-
		-
		-
,		-
		-
		-
		-
		-
		-
		-
		-
		-

Signature	Dat	e

I certify that all information provided is in this SLL Financial Aid Request Form is true and complete, to the best of my knowledge. I understand that providing false information will result in disqualification from the Financial Aid Program and participation in SLL. I understand that the decision to grant SLL Financial Aid is made at the sole discretion of SLL, if funds are available.

**Printed Name:** 

Signature:

Date:

Mail Completed Application to: Sandhills Lacrosse League

c/o Steve Smith

2288 Seven Lakes South West End, NC 27376